	· ·
L03000) 004480
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700009580447
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/04/0301063017 **125.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 03 FEB -4 PH 12: 41
Office Use Only	STECTIVE DATE
	FF \$125

Herbert L. Allen Robert Byer , Ava K. Doppelt Stephen D. Mäbrath Brian R. Gilchrist Christopher F. Regan David L. Sigalow Richard K. Warther Enrique G. Estévez, Ph.D. David W. Henry Michael W. Taylor Paul J. Ditmyer John F. Woodson II Barbara Rudolph Smith Brandy C. Hill Jon M. Gibbs Mark R. Malek Leonard Keen Of Counsel: Charles E. Wands David L. Stewart Patent Agents: Jacqueline E. Hartt, Ph.D. Carl M. Napolitano, Ph.D.

Allen, Dyer, Doppelt, Milbrath & Gilchrist, P.A. — INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ATTORNEYS —

255 South Orange Avenue • Suite 1401 • Orlando, FL 32801
Mail to: P.O. Box 3791 • Orlando, FL 32802-3791
tel: 407-841-2330 • fax: 407-841-2343
www.patentamerica.com
email: hestevez@addmg.com

Direct dial for Dr. Estévez 407-841-2330 X-137

January 23, 2003

intellectual Property: Patents, Trademarks & Copyrights

-Securities Arbitration & Litigation Antitrust & Trade Litigation Business Litigation

> jacksonville Office: Enterprise Park Building 4190 Belfort Road, Suite 200 P.O. Box 550747 jacksonville, FL 32255-0747

Mail to: P.O. 80x 550747 Jacksonville, FL 32255-0747 tel: 904-470-0002 fax: 904-279-9337

<u>Mełbourne Office:</u> 1901 S. Harbor City Błvd., Suite 507 Mełbourne, Fl. 32901 tel: 321-725-4760 fax: 321-984-7078

VIA OVERNIGHT EXPRESS MAIL DELIVERY

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

> RE: Corporation Documents for: Dermissentials, LLC (a Florida Limited Liability Company) Our File # 32279

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing is the following original document and one copy:

Articles of Organization for Dermissentials, LLC (a Florida Limited Liability Company)

Also enclosed is our firm's check in the amount of \$125.00. Please return a letter of acknowledgment to my attention. \checkmark

Sincerelv

Henry Estévez

HE:af Enclosures

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Dermissentials, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 3214 Ellen Drive, Orlando, FL 32806.

ARTICLE III - Members

Ms. Shani Geno shall be the sole member of Dermissentials, LLC.

ARTICLE IV – Effective Date

Dermissentials, LLC, shall exist beginning on January 30, 2003.

ARTICLE V - Registered Agent

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Enrique G. Estévez, Esq. Allen, Dyer, Doppelt, Milbrath & Gilchrist, P.A. 255 South Orange Avenue, Suite 1401 Orlando, FL 32801

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature-

00s

Signature of authorized representative of a member. In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.



